      MACRO OPTOELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
Add: Hans Industrial Park, Chongqing Road, Fuyong Town, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: 0755-36936875      Fax: 0755-23212809     Email: info@macroledlight.com
◆Dimmable LED Panel Series
- 1 -
             I. Features
1. Super bright LED as lighting sources;
2. TUV, CE certificated;

55.0
A C
12.0
Unit: mm
IV. Product Parameter
Technical Parameter
Dimension(mm)
No. Model
A B C
LED Type Material Input Voltage Working
Temperature
Installation
Method IP Rating N.W.(±0.1kg)
1 MPL-0303-15W 300 300 12 SMD3528 AC100~240V -10℃~40℃ IP40 1.3kg
2 MPL-0303-26W 300 300 12 SMD5630 AC100~240V -10℃~40℃ IP40 1.3kg
3 MPL-0603-24W 600 300 12 SMD3528 AC100~240V -10℃~40℃ IP40 2.4kg
4 MPL-0603-30W 600 300 12 SMD5630 AC100~240V -10℃~40℃ IP40 2.4kg
5 MPL-0606-40W 595 595 12 SMD3528 AC100~240V -10℃~40℃ IP40 4.4kg
6 MPL-0606-60W 595 595 12 SMD5630 AC100~240V -10℃~40℃ IP40 4.4kg
7 MPL-0606-40W 600 600 12 SMD3528 AC100~240V -10℃~40℃ IP40 4.5kg
8 MPL-0606-60W 600 600 12 SMD5630 AC100~240V -10℃~40℃ IP40 4.5kg
9 MPL-1203-40W 1200 300 12 SMD3528 AC100~240V -10℃~40℃ IP40 4.3kg
10 MPL-1203-60W 1200 300 12 SMD5630
Aluminum
+ PMMA
AC100~240V -10℃~40℃
Embedded
/Hanging
IP40 4.3kg
      MACRO OPTOELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
Add: Hans Industrial Park, Chongqing Road, Fuyong Town, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: 0755-36936875      Fax: 0755-23212809     Email: info@macroledlight.com
◆Dimmable LED Panel Series
Technical Parameter
Dimension(mm)
No. Model
A B C
LED Type Material Input Voltage Working
Temperature
Installation
Method IP Rating N.W.(±0.1Kg)
1 MPL-1206-46W 1200 600 12 SMD3528 AC100~240V -10 ~40℃ ℃ IP40 8.7kg
2 MPL-1206-70W 1200
- 2 -
光强单位光强
单位光强单位光
50 50 50
600 12 SMD5630
Aluminum
+ PMMA AC100~240V -10 ~40℃ ℃
Embedded
/Hanging IP40 8.7kg
Photoelectric Parameter
No. Model CCT Luminous
Flux (±10%) LED Power Light Efficiency
(±10%) CRI Lux at
2m(±10%) PF Beam
Angle Dimmable
1 MPL-0303-15W 2900~6500K 1400lm 15W 70lm/W Ra>70 100lx >0.95 120° Yes
2 MPL-0303-26W 2900~6500K 2400lm 26W 80lm/W Ra>70 170lx >0.95 120° Yes
3 MPL-0603-24W 2900~6500K 2400lm 24W 75lm/W Ra>70 170lx >0.95 120° Yes
4 MPL-0603-30W 2900~6500K 3000lm 30W 80lm/W Ra>70 200lx >0.95 120° Yes
5 MPL-0606-40W 2900~6500K 3900lm 40W 75lm/W Ra>70 300lx >0.95 120° Yes
6 MPL-0606-60W 2900~6500K 6100lm 60W 80lm/W Ra>70 420lx >0.95 120° Yes
7 MPL-1203-40W 2900~6500K 3900lm 40W 75lm/W Ra>70 300lx >0.95 120° Yes
8 MPL-1203-60W 2900~6500K 6100lm 60W 80lm/W Ra>70 420lx >0.95 120° Yes
9 MPL-1206-46W 2900~6500K 4200lm 46W 70lm/W Ra>70 310lx >0.95 120° Yes
10 MPL-1206-70W 2900~6500K 6500lm 70W 75lm/W Ra>70 430lx >0.95 120 Yes
V. Testing report
◎ Light distribution curve drawing
-150
-/+180